
FRANCISCO MIGUEL GIMENEZ PÉREZ

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO

ANDRES GUILLAMOT BERNARDO

RAFAEL DE LA HOZ GARCIA

GABRIEL JOSE MARTIN ZAMORA

MANUEL ORTIN MONTESINOS

JUAN ANTONIO OLMO FDEZ-DELGADO

FELIX MARÍN GARCÍA

RUFINO CARDO RUIZ

CRISTINA GARCÍA TOMÁS

JUAN SALVADOR CAMPUZANO MUÑOZ



SERGIO RUIZ VIVANCOS

SALVADOR GARCIA CANOVAS

MIGUEL ANGEL CASTILLA COBOS

JUAN FRANCISCO SAURA GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO GUIJARRO LOPEZ

JUAN RAMON JIME

AMADOR FERNANDEZ CORTES

MANUEL ILLANES REIMUNDEZ

CARLOS MORENO MACIAS

FRANCISCO GUERRERO GONZALEZ



AURELIO LÓPEZ MARTÍN

JOSE CONESA MARTINEZ

ANTONIO PINEDA LOPEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL SANMARTIN

FRANCISCO GUERAO LÓPEZ

PEDRO LACAL MARIN

LORENZO CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ PINA

FRANCISCO INGLES



HUERTA DE MORA, JESUS

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORBALAN
RODRIGUEZ

ANTONIO J. ROS HERNÁNDEZ

ANTONIO MATAS PELLICER

RAMÓN EVLAMPIEV

JUAN JESÚS TARACIDO

HILARIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

JOSE Mª CANO PEÑALVER



JOSE MANUEL MARIN

ANGEL ALEMAN LOPEZ

JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GARCIA

LUIS GORRIS SANTAMARIA

LUCIANO DAVID MARTINEZ JUAN

INGLES PAREDES , FRANCISCO

PEDRO ADOLFO PEÑALVER GARCERAN

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ PAREDES



Pos     N. vela       Yate                                        Modelo                    Club                           Armador/ Patron                 P1     P2     P3     PT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Grupo RI Clase CLUB1Descarte

XXIII CARABELA DE PLATA
NOVIEMBRE 2016 A MAYO 2017

ESP10224 3 1 6NIRVANA1 SUN ODYSSEY 30i R.C.R. Cartagena JOSE CONESA MARTINEZ 2

PROV072 1 3 7ALAS DE ZAINOA2 BAVARIA 30 Cruiser INDEPENDIENTE ANTONIO PINEDA LOPEZ 3

ESP6380 10 2 13GRIZON3 FIRST 42 LK CN EL ESTACIO AURELIO LÓPEZ MARTÍN 1

ESP 5044 2 7 13SANMER4 OCEANIS 350 CNMARMENOR MIGUEL ANGEL SANMARTIN 4

ESP9304 4 4 14ABOLO III5 GRANADA 35 C.N. El Estacio PEDRO LACAL MARIN 6

ESP4 6 5 16TRINITRI6 OCEANIS 323 CNMARMENOR FRANCISCO GUERAO LÓPEZ 5

ESP5 5 9 22EL BAHIRA7 SUN ODISSEY 43DS Independiente JOSE ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ PINA 8

PROV070 10 6 23MESSLLUNY8 PUMA 34 INDEPENDIENTE LORENZO CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ 7

ESP6 7 8 25FITTI9 BAVARIA 44 CNMARMENOR FRANCISCO INGLES 10
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Pos     N. vela       Yate                                        Modelo                    Club                           Armador/ Patron                 P1     P2     P3     PT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Grupo RI Clase CLUB2Descarte

XXIII CARABELA DE PLATA
NOVIEMBRE 2016 A MAYO 2017

RANC0180 3 1 5HABANA1 FURIA 28 C.N. LOPAGAN HUERTA DE MORA, JESUS 1

ESP10199 1 2 5CORPI 2_02 SUN ODYSSEY 28.1-N C.N. Mar Menor FRANCISCO JAVIER CORBALAN 2

ESP0 2 3 10VIRAZON II3 Daimio CNMARMENOR RAMÓN EVLAMPIEV 5

ESP10256 6 4 13SR. SMEE4 SERVIOLA CNMARMENOR ANTONIO J. ROS HERNÁNDEZ 3

ESP10248 4 6 14NABEL5 FIRST 285 Q.B. C.N. Mar Menor Los ANTONIO MATAS PELLICER 4

ESP2 5 5 16SUNRISE6 PHANTOM 35 CNMARMENOR JUAN JESÚS TARACIDO 6

ESP8608 9 9 27VICTORIA CERO SIETE7 ARAEZ 20 Mod INDEPENDIENTE HILARIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 9

ESP1 9 9 27BATSCO8 BENNETEAU 23.5 CNMARMENOR JOSE Mª CANO PEÑALVER 9
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Pos     N. vela       Yate                                        Modelo                    Club                           Armador/ Patron                 P1     P2     P3     PT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Grupo RI Clase 2Descarte

XXIII CARABELA DE PLATA
NOVIEMBRE 2016 A MAYO 2017

ESP8697 1 1 3ENEWTEC1 FIRST 34.7 SD C.N. Mar Menor Los FRANCISCO MIGUEL GIMENEZ 1

ESP7770 3 2 7ZANTE2 DUFOUR 40 R.C.N.Santiago de la FRANCISCO SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO 2

ESP5086 2 3 8KAWAN3 FIRST 40.7 REG N.D. ANDRES GUILLAMOT BERNARDO 3

ESP7191 6 5 15OLIMPIA4 BAVARIA 38 DK CN MAR MENOR RAFAEL DE LA HOZ GARCIA 4

ESP7225 4 7 17BELLA CREOLA5 COMFORTINA C.N. EL ESTACIO Manuel Ortin Montesinos 6

FRA15084 12 6 23EOWIN DOS6 JOD 35 Q.B. C.N. MAR MENOR LOS GABRIEL JOSE MARTIN ZAMORA 5

ESP10098 7 10 24NAYADE7 RO 400 LK C.N. Mar Menor JUAN ANTONIO OLMO FDEZ- 7

ESP7204 12 4 25GALACTICA8 BAVARIA 35 MATCH INDEPENDIENTE RUFINO CARDO RUIZ 9

ESP7628 5 8 25EYROS9 DUFOUR 34 R.C.R. Santiago de la CRISTINA GARCÍA TOMÁS 12

ESP8727 8 11 27BELICH10 BAVARIA 42 Cruiser C.N. MAR MENOR FELIX MARÍN GARCÍA 8

ESP7012 12 9 33FENICIO IV11 BAVARIA 35 MATCH C.N. Lo Pagan JUAN SALVADOR CAMPUZANO 12
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Pos     N. vela       Yate                                        Modelo                    Club                           Armador/ Patron                 P1     P2     P3     PT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Grupo RI Clase 3Descarte

XXIII CARABELA DE PLATA
NOVIEMBRE 2016 A MAYO 2017

ESP6532 3 3 8ALBANA II1 ASTRAEA 260 C.N. Los Nietos SALVADOR GARCIA CANOVAS 2

ESP8432 1 4 9INDUS QUINTO2 SAIL 28 (2007) C.R. Mar Menor -Los JUAN FRANCISCO SAURA 4

ESP8734 6 1 10ECO3 SUN 2000 C.N. ISLAS MENORES MIGUEL ANGEL CASTILLA COBOS 3

ESP10255 4 6 11CHUBASCO IV4 MANZANITA C.N. Los Nietos SERGIO RUIZ VIVANCOS 1

ESP6903 2 5 13AMADORIN I5 DEHLER 34 C. N.GARRUCHA AMADOR FERNANDEZ CORTES 6

FRA14124 10 2 20LOULOU6 FIRST 235 C.N. Cervera CARLOS MORENO MACIAS 8

ESP8731 5 10 20ATILA UNO7 DEHLER 29 FE C.N. Lo Pagan Francisco Guijarro Lopez 5

ESP10003 7 7 23GATTACA8 SERVIOLA 23 C.N. Los Nietos FRANCISCO GUERRERO 9

ESP8468 10 10 27ISLA MAROLA9 FIRST 25.7 LK (TD) C.N. Lo Pagan MANUEL ILLANES REIMUNDEZ 7
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Pos     N. vela       Yate                                        Modelo                    Club                           Armador/ Patron                 P1     P2     P3     PT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Grupo RI Clase SPORTDescarte

XXIII CARABELA DE PLATA
NOVIEMBRE 2016 A MAYO 2017

ESP929 1 2 4OTTO1 J80 CN 2 MARES JOSE MANUEL MARIN 1

ESP715 2 1 5ELENCO ECONOMISTAS2 FIRST CLASS 8 C.N. Mar Menor ANGEL ALEMAN LOPEZ 2

ESP985J80 4 4 11TORPEDO JAMONERO3 J 80 O.D. INDEPENDIENTE JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GARCIA 3

ESP983J80 3 3 15PILOLO VII4 J 80 O.D. Asociación J80 Mar Menor PEDRO ADOLFO PEÑALVER 9

ESP760 6 6 17CALLEJON DE LA PARRA5 FIRST CLASS 8 CN LOS ALCAZARES LUCIANO DAVID MARTINEZ JUAN 5

FRA193 7 5 21ILUSION IV6 FIRST CLASS 8 INDEPENDIENTE INGLES PAREDES , FRANCISCO 9

ESP997J80 9 9 22VENTUS7 J 80 C.R. MAR MENOR LUIS GORRIS SANTAMARIA 4

ESP982J80 5 9 23RESACA8 J 80 O.D. C.N. Islas Menores JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ 9
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